

四半期別受注額の推移

左:受注高(億円)、右:前年同期比増減(%)

		総 計		建 設 事 業												開 発 事 業 等													
				土 木				建 築				建設事業計																	
				土木計	国内官公庁	国内民間	海 外	建築計	国内官公庁	国内民間	海 外	土建計	国内官公庁	国内民間	海 外														
02年度累計		11,395	-5.1	2,988	-7.4	1,812	-4.0	838	-10.2	338	-17.0	7,280	-10.1	765	-9.1	6,494	-10.6	20	-	10,269	-9.3	2,578	-5.6	7,332	-10.6	358	-8.7	1,125	65.7
03年度累計		11,781	3.4	2,886	-3.4	2,011	11.0	769	-8.2	106	-68.5	8,039	10.4	775	1.2	7,242	11.5	21	3.7	10,925	6.4	2,786	8.1	8,011	9.3	127	-64.3	855	-24.0
04年度累計		14,844	26.0	3,436	19.0	2,125	5.7	1,000	30.1	310	191.8	9,956	23.9	670	-13.5	9,280	28.1	5	-74.3	13,393	22.6	2,795	0.3	10,281	28.3	316	147.3	1,451	69.6
05年度累計		13,740	-7.4	3,013	-12.3	1,157	-45.6	975	-2.5	880	183.5	9,110	-8.5	564	-15.7	8,535	-8.0	9	75.6	12,123	-9.5	1,721	-38.4	9,511	-7.5	890	181.6	1,616	11.3
02年度	第1Q	1,801	-5.8	534	16.1	176	-18.2	96	-60.8	260	-	1,021	-13.2	155	15.6	866	-16.9	0	-	1,556	-5.0	332	-5.2	963	-25.3	260	-	245	-10.8
	第2Q	3,578	-0.6	871	1.3	522	-4.2	326	51.4	22	-77.1	2,521	-4.3	250	14.9	2,268	-6.1	2	1,062.4	3,392	-2.9	772	1.3	2,594	-1.4	25	-75.0	186	75.8
	第3Q	1,991	-23.4	573	-20.0	465	30.3	87	-42.0	20	-90.1	1,124	-35.7	69	-62.4	1,040	-34.1	14	-	1,697	-31.1	534	-1.3	1,128	-34.8	35	-81.8	293	117.7
	第4Q	4,023	3.4	1,009	-15.3	648	-15.9	327	2.5	33	-66.9	2,613	3.1	290	-4.7	2,318	4.0	3	-	3,622	-2.8	939	-12.7	2,646	3.8	37	-63.3	400	144.7
03年度	第1Q	2,075	15.2	552	3.3	249	40.9	251	159.0	51	-80.1	1,197	17.2	140	-9.6	1,050	21.2	6	-	1,749	12.4	389	17.2	1,301	35.1	58	-77.6	326	33.0
	第2Q	3,902	9.0	753	-13.5	442	-15.2	279	-14.3	31	36.4	2,959	17.4	274	9.7	2,681	18.2	2	34.3	3,712	9.4	717	-7.1	2,960	14.1	34	36.2	189	1.9
	第3Q	2,075	4.2	475	-17.1	310	-33.3	182	108.6	-18	-	1,356	20.6	139	100.9	1,213	16.7	3	-75.8	1,831	7.9	449	-15.9	1,396	23.8	-14	-	243	-17.1
	第4Q	3,728	-7.3	1,105	9.5	1,009	55.6	55	-83.1	41	22.6	2,525	-3.3	220	-24.1	2,297	-0.9	8	116.5	3,631	0.2	1,229	30.9	2,352	-11.1	49	32.3	96	-75.9
04年度	第1Q	2,927	41.0	377	-31.6	190	-23.5	177	-29.2	9	-82.4	1,600	33.7	119	-14.7	1,478	40.8	2	-67.4	1,977	13.1	310	-20.4	1,656	27.3	11	-80.7	949	191.2
	第2Q	3,596	-7.8	739	-1.9	353	-20.2	222	-20.5	164	424.1	2,766	-6.5	176	-35.8	2,589	-3.4	0	-70.2	3,506	-5.6	529	-26.2	2,811	-5.0	165	381.4	89	-52.7
	第3Q	2,723	31.2	517	8.9	361	16.6	147	-19.4	8	-	2,039	50.3	204	46.7	1,833	51.0	1	-56.1	2,556	39.5	566	25.9	1,980	41.8	9	-	167	-31.3
	第4Q	5,597	50.1	1,801	63.0	1,219	20.9	452	718.8	129	213.0	3,550	40.6	169	-23.1	3,379	47.1	0	-88.9	5,352	47.4	1,389	13.0	3,832	62.9	130	162.3	244	153.6
05年度	第1Q	1,945	-33.5	459	21.7	201	5.7	246	38.3	12	34.9	1,226	-23.3	114	-4.6	1,105	-25.2	7	248.1	1,686	-14.7	315	1.7	1,351	-18.4	19	75.5	259	-72.7
	第2Q	3,953	9.9	1,172	58.5	374	6.1	219	-1.4	578	252.3	2,488	-10.1	121	-31.0	2,366	-8.6	0	-83.3	3,660	4.4	496	-6.3	2,586	-8.0	578	250.5	292	225.4
	第3Q	2,914	7.0	560	8.5	221	-38.6	147	0.1	191	2,208.7	1,561	-23.4	100	-50.9	1,460	-20.3	0	-72.6	2,122	-17.0	322	-43.1	1,608	-18.8	192	1,849.6	792	374.1
	第4Q	4,926	-12.0	820	-54.5	359	-70.5	362	-19.9	98	-23.7	3,833	8.0	228	34.7	3,602	6.6	1	75.7	4,653	-13.1	587	-57.7	3,965	3.5	100	-23.0	272	11.4